"o
@oo\lcww.bwml—\|§
=

[ =
N B O

Competitor(s)

Daniel-Olivier Boulanger-Trottier
Marek Ramilison
Jarret Melanson
Cody Wong

Laurent Guay
Maxime Carbonneau
Olivier Bergeron
Andriyko Goyaniuk
Aleix Gabara

Ton Consul

Jason Lapointe
Steven Lapointe

Fanny-Eve Tapp

Date:

11-a00t-2012

Championnats québécois d'été 2012

Pierrefonds
9 ao(t 2012 to 12 ao(t 2012

Novice Men (Evé. 13) Free Program

Seament Placement

Club Region
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines LO
Pointe-Claire LC
Thunder Bay FSC NOS
LaSalle LC
Charny CACH
Villeneuve CACH
Jonquiere SL
Rideau EOS
Espagne SPAIN
Espagne SPAIN
Acton Vale RA
Acton Vale RA

Justin Piette

18:29:10

65.05
58.67
58.22
56.29
54.67
48.69
46.18
45.32
45.27
44.52
36.30
35.23




